Nylon Cable Ties
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Ideal for use in prototype construction and in areas requiring servicing or addition of
wires in existing situations.
Releasable
Minimums available on request.
Part No. Overall
Length
(fraction)
Overall
Length
(In)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Maximum Bundle
Diameter
(fraction)
Maximum Bundle
Diameter
(In)
Maximum Bundle
Diameter
(mm)
Tensile
Strength
(lbs.)
RT-5-50 5-1/2 5.500 139.70 1-1/4 1.250 31.75 50
RT-6-50 6-1/2 6.500 165.10 1-3/8 1.375 34.93 50
RT-8-50
8-1/2
8.500 215.90 2 2.000 50.80 50
RT-9-50 10 10.000 254.00 2-1/2 2.500 63.50 50
RT-15-150 15 15.000 381.00 4 4.000 101.60 175
RT-21-150 21 21.000 533.40 6 6.000 152.40 175
RT-32-150 32 32.000 812.80 9 9.000 228.60 175
RT-9-250 9 9.000 228.60 2 2.000 50.80 250
RT-20-250 20 20.000 508.00 5 5.000 127.00 250
RT-22-250 23 23.000 584.20 6 6.000 152.40 250
RT-29-250 29 29.000 736.60 8 8.000 203.20 250
RT-35-250 35 35.000 889.00 10 10.000 254.00 250
RT-41-250 40 40.000 1016.00 12 12.000 304.80 250